2015 HBU Invite University

College Women 5000 Meter Run

Katie Watson
Lauren Fontana
Gabriela Busquet
Valarie Bradley
Selena Sierra
Shelby McNeel
Emily Bandy
Stephanie Aguilar
Lizette Chapa
Abby Halm

Rachel Williams
Erica Moorhead
Anna Figuerora
Emilly Dunn
Audrey Wassef
Melanie Enriquez
Arielle Price
Meschelle Roe
Alana Williams
Roselore Desir
Christina Wassef
Savannah Rohloff
Danae Colston
Constance Jacob
Katie Haring
Brielle Eskridge
Lauren Stockton
Mackenzie I1llari
Decara Walters
Ashley Santos
Madilyn King
Aimee Hernandez
Lisette sala-Florvill
Kaelyn Keaton
Alysse Grogan
Adrinana Berkhalter
Mariana Moreno-Guzman
Deonca Bookman
Tamiyah Bilal
Tierra Mayes

College Women

Team

A W N P

Texas A&M
Total Time: 1:35:51
Houston Baptist
Total Time: 1:39:44
Rice
Total
Prairie
Total

Time: 1:40:26
View

Time: 1:46:57

Yr Team Time Pts
SR Texas A&M 18:47.51 1
JR Texas A&M 19:03.54 2
SR Houston Baptist 19:09.71 3
FR Texas A&M 19:11.41 4
UN 19:13.82
FR Texas A&M 19:20.10 5
FR Texas A&M 19:27.57 6
JR Houston Baptist 19:36.23 7
FR Texas A&M 19:37.07 8
SO Rice 19:37.32 9
SR Texas A&M 19:37.73 10
FR Texas A&M 19:40.49
FR Rice 19:45.57 11
JR Houston Baptist 19:50.21 12
SR Rice 19:53.81 13
SO Texas A&M 20:02.24
SO Houston Baptist 20:04.99 14
UN 20:10.54
FR Prairie View 20:29.24 15
SO Texas Southern 20:32.82
SR Rice 20:33.01 16
JR Rice 20:36.26 17
FR Southern 20:58.20
JR Prairie View 21:00.93 18
SO Houston Baptist 21:02.63 19
SO Houston Baptist 21:04.35 20
SO Houston Baptist 21:06.22 21
SO Houston 21:16.21
SO Texas Southern 21:19.60
JR Prairie View 21:23.54 22
UN 21:39.74
FR Prairie View 21:51.67 23
Tec del Monteray 21:56.46
SO Prairie View 22:10.91 24
SO Prairie View 22:28.05 25
22:41.68
Tec del Monteray 23:03.00
FR Prairie View 23:17.60 26
FR Texas Southern 23:36.34
SR Texas Southern 25:15.23
5000 Meter Run Team Scores
Pts 1 2 3 4 5 @
18 1 2 4 5 6 8 10
Average: 19:10.03 1-5 Split: 41
55 3 7 12 14 19 20 21
Average: 19:56.76 1-5 Split: 1:53
66 9 11 13 16 17 - -
Average: 20:05.20 1-5 Split: 5
102 15 18 22 23 24 25 26

Average: 21:23.26
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1-5 Split: 1:42



College

2015 HBU Invite University

Men 4 Mile Run

Jose Martinez
Elliott Farris
Oscar Garcia
Enrique Perez
Juan Fraga
Jacob Perry
Aaron Murray
Eli Canal

Zach Martin
Carlos Arias

Chase Van Voorhis

Kevin Peters
Logan Hendrix
Alex Arnold
Jake Bootz
Jeremy Lewis

Chandler Heikkila

Orlando Garcia
Aaron Austin
Zac Van Voorhis
Chandler Rathke
Andrew Pena
Cameron Laverty
Taylor Clayton
Abraham Morales
Daniel Shelton
Xavier Martinez
Roderick Bell
Jarrod Ballou
Eduardo Garcia
Syed Hussain
Donavan Stelly
Micah Rankin
Jorge Martinez
Alec Trevino
Justin Barrett
Trevor Walker
Jose Medina
Darwin Allen
Zachary Stewart
Chris Euzarraga
Isaac Brown
Jacob Price
David Guzman
Caleb Beachem
D"eandre Lewis
Aumoni Jennings

Texas A&M
Houston Baptist
Houston Baptist
Houston Baptist
Texas A&M
Texas A&M
Texas A&M
Texas A&M
Houston Baptist
Texas A&M
Texas A&M

Texas A&M
Houston Baptist
Texas A&M
Houston Baptist
Prairie View

Southern

Texas A&M

Texas Southern
Houston Baptist
Texas Southern

Prairie View

Prairie View
Texas Southern
Southern
Southern

Texas Southern
Houston
Houston

Texas Southern
Prairie View
Houston

Southern

Texas Southern
Texas Southern
Houston

Texas Southern
Prairie View
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20:12.57
20:26.36
20:44.57
20:45.98
20:48.78
20:49.56
20:52.11
20:57.69
21:03.67
21:05.31
21:08.03
21:20.03
21:22.83
21:23.75
21:29.47
21:33.03
21:33.25
21:39.65
21:49.52
21:51.76
21:51.98
21:54.76
22:01.79
22:09.26
22:11.17
22:12.21
22:12.80
22:22.53
22:27.22
22:35.48
22:40.78
22:47.05
22:50.45
22:51.03
22:51.54
23:02.82
23:05.00
23:05.68
23:22.39
23:24.48
23:33.70
23:50.19
23:51.64
23:58.95
24:07.43
24:30.28
27:12.00
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2015 HBU Invite University

College Men 4 Mile Run Team Scores

Team Pts 1 2 3 4 5 ®
1 Texas A&M 27 1 5 6 7 8 10 11
Total Time: 1:44:10 Average: 20:49.88 1-5 Split: 38
2 Houston Baptist 30 2 3 4 9 12 13 16
Total Time: 1:44:58 Average: 20:59.54 1-5 Split: 49
3 Texas Southern 95 15 17 20 21 22 24 25
Total Time: 1:53:09 Average: 22:37.65 1-5 Split: 5
4 Prairie View 100 14 18 19 23 26 - -
Total Time: 1:57:32 Average: 23:30.39 1-5 Split: 5:23
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